YESSi Kevadstardid
Tartu, 31/5/2025

Event 3 Women, 50m Freestyle 2016 and older
31/05/2025 - 11:27 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 12
1 JURGENSON Gete 09 Yess Merli 36.95
2 LAVING Mirjam 11  Yess Merli 3541
3 KARSIN Mia Grete 10  Yess Kaisa 33.48
4 VALVAS Maris 10  Yess Merli 33.72
5 NUUMA Matilda 12  Yess Katlin 35.89
6 KANN Grit 11  Yess Johanna 38.11
Heat 2 of 12
1 NEILANT Triinu-Liis 10 Yess Hanna 40.59
2 KONGO Minnalii 10  Yess Kirislin 39.77
3 MOPPEL Mirt 14  Yess Kaisa 39.48
4 MITT Hetteli 11  Yess Merli 39.48
5 SAHKU Marianne-Elise 11  Yess Merli 39.94
Heat 3 of 12
1 SIRELI Adriana 12  Yess Merli 45.21
2 ELLAMIK Lisandra 10  Yess Mariliis 44.39
3 KREUTZWALD Olivia 11  Yess Merili-Mai 42.54
4 MARTIN Britta 13  Yess Merli 43.35
5 IVANOVA Veronika 13  Yess Katre 45.02
6 JOHANSON Aleksandra 10 Yess Nadja 45.22
Heat 4 of 12
1 LIIVA Lisandra 13  Yess Alisa 4991
2 TANINA Veronika 12 Yess Katlin 48.67
3 TUHIS Martha 14  Yess Alisa 45.25
4 LEPIK Liisa 15 Yess Kaisa 46.57
5 MANNISALU Mirtel-Mia 14  Yess Henry 49.77
Heat 5 of 12
1 HUPIN Amelia 14  Yess Nadja 52.43
2 VALNER Eliise 15  Yess Heinar 50.93
3 SAAR Anette 15 Yess Kaisa 50.28
4 KALS Marie 13  Yess Merli 50.41
5 UMBLIA Mirja Mae 13  Yess Nadja 51.29
6 ASI Diola 15  Yess Kirislin 52.71
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YESSi Kevadstardid
Tartu, 31/5/2025

Event 3, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 12

1 BONDARIEVA Viktoriia
3 VAAB Lisandra

4 NURK Mia

5 HUUM Kette

6 RAGUN Leonora

Heat 7 of 12

1 LINDE Mia

2 SAAREPERA Grete

3 BOYARINTSEVA Polina
4 RAGUN Britta

5 KOVBASNJUK Arina

6 KAVALD Lorean Indra

Heat 8 of 12

1 TAMPUU Johanna

2 KANARIK Marie Emilie
3 KRASTINA Kima

4 KONT Mari

5 VAGUL Rosanna

6 PIKKMETS Charlotte

Heat 9 of 12

1 GUHSE Eliis

2 KUUSIK Arabella

3 KUKK Miriam

4 PULK Marta-Liisa

5 MURU Miia Ketriin

6 VAHTRAMAE Margarita

Heat 10 of 12

1 POLDVER Madli
3 MARAN Triin

4 HALLIMAE Loore
5 TUHIS Marii

6 SEIM Eleanor
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Yess Henry
Yess Katlin
Yess Merli
Yess Alisa
Yess Krislin

Yess Merli
Yess Alisa
Yess Alisa
Yess Krislin
Yess Alisa
Yess Heinar

Yess Heinar
Yess Alisa
Yess Katlin
Yess Mariliis
Yess Kaisa
Yess Kaisa

Yess Kirke
Yess Mariliis
Yess Kirke
Yess Merli
Yess Merli
Yess Heinar

Yess Krislin
Yess Krislin

Yess Metrili-Mai

Yess Krislin
Yess Heinar

55.57
52.94
53.34
55.11
56.87

1:01.68
1:00.27
57.55
58.11
1:01.38
1:03.19

1:12.91
1:07.85
1:03.81
1:07.84
1:10.39
1:13.19

1:16.80
1:31.82
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YESSi Kevadstardid
Tartu, 31/5/2025

Event 3, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 12
1 KANN Leen 14  Yess Merli NT
2 LIPMEISTER Heili 16  Yess Kaisa NT
3 KONDRATIUK Zlata 16  Yess Krislin NT
4 KUPPER Elisabeth 16  Yess Alisa NT
5 VAIKSOO Adeele Liise 16  Yess Krislin NT
Heat 12 of 12
2 MARTIN Grettel 16  Yess Katlin NT
3 POTTER Lenna 12  Yess Mariliis NT
4 BONDARIEVA Violetta 13 Yess Henry NT
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